TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Heli-Tie Helical Wall Tie
© 2025 Simpson Strong‑Tie Company Inc.    TDS-HELI-AUNZ25  01.01.26
Simpson Strong-Tie Limited Warranty: For the Limited Warranty that applies to Simpson Strong-Tie products, please consult www.
strongtie.com.au/warranty or www.strongtie.co.nz/warranty. To obtain a copy of the Limited Warranty, contact us at info.au@strongtie.
com or info.nz@strongtie.com, or at the number provided here. The Limited Warranty contains important disclaimers, limitations and
exclusions, and applies only if the products have been properly specified, installed, maintained, and used in accordance with the design
limits and the structural, technical, and environmental specifications in the Simpson Strong‑Tie Documentation. All future purchases

Heli-Tie Wall Tie Heli-Tie Wall Tie Heli-Tie Wall Tie
SIMPSON Strong-Tie®
Heli-Tie Wall Tie Installation
Heli-Tie Wall Tie
Concrete Wall Hollow Concrete Block Wall Grout Filled Concrete Block Wall Timber Frame Wall
Heli-Tie Wall Tie Heli-Tie Wall Tie Heli-Tie Wall Tie
SIMPSON Strong-Tie®
Heli-Tie Wall Tie Installation
Heli-Tie Wall Tie
Concrete Wall Hollow Concrete Block Wall Grout Filled Concrete Block Wall Timber Frame Wall
Heli-Tie Wall Tie Heli-Tie Wall Tie Heli-Tie Wall Tie
SIMPSON Strong-Tie®
Heli-Tie Wall Tie Installation
Heli-Tie Wall Tie Installation
Size (mm) Model No. Drill Bit Dia.* (mm) Material Pack Qty Ctn Qty
9 x 180 HELI09180A4
5.5 to 6.5
316 Grade Stainless Steel
100 4009 x 205 HELI09205A4
9 x 230 HELI09230A4
9 x 255 HELI09255A4
150 3009 x 280 HELI09280A4
9 x 305 HELI09305A4
9 x 10,000 HELI09A2-X Type 304 Stainless Steel 1 —
Heli‑Tie™ Helical Wall Tie Product Availability
9 mm
180 | 205 | 230 | 255 | 280 | 305 m